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Szűkítő, metrikus menet

DIN 46320 szerinti szűkítőelem (H alkatrész), MSZ EN 60423, ill. ISO 68 szerinti metrikus
menettel.

 

M16 M12 20 6 8,5
M20 M12 24 6,5 9
M20 M16 24 6,5 9
M25 M16 30 7 10
M25 M20 30 7 10
M32 M20 39 8 11,5
M32 M25 39 8 11,5
M40 M25 50 6 12,5
M40 M32 50 9 12,5
M50 M32 57 10 14
M50 M40 57 10 14
M63 M40 64 10 14
M63 M50 64 10 14

típus

167 R MS M16-12
167 R MS M20-12
167 R MS M20-16
167 R MS M25-16
167 R MS M25-20
167 R MS M32-20
167 R MS M32-25
167 R MS M40-25
167 R MS M40-32
167 R MS M50-32
167 R MS M50-40
167 R MS M63-40
167 R MS M63-50

külső
menet

belső
menet

D
méret
mm

menet
hossza
mm

L2 
méret
mm

csom.
darab

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
10
10

súly
kg/100 darab

0,880
1,340
1,480
3,220
2,700
6,120
4,500
9,960
6,840
16,300
10,250
30,080
10,090

cikkszám

2089505
2089513
2089521
2089548
2089556
2089564
2089572
2089580
2089599
2089602
2089610
2089629
2089637

CuZn sárgaréz
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